








8/15/23, 2:53 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10045331 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10045331

Procuring Entity TARLAC STATE UNIVERSITY

Title Various Souvenir Items

Area of Delivery Tarlac

Solicitation Number: 535-2023

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: General Merchandise

Approved Budget for
the Contract:

PHP 947,000.00 

Delivery Period: 45 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Tutchie Panlilio
Clerk
TSU, Romulo Blvd. San
Vicente, Tarlac City,
Philippines
Tarlac City
Tarlac
Philippines 2300
63-2-092058494963

elenamayteofilo73@gmail.com

Status Pending

Associated Components 3

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 16/08/2023

Last Updated / Time 15/08/2023 14:47 PM

Closing Date / Time 22/08/2023 13:00 PM

Description
 
for BAASO Souvenir Items
Line Items

Item No. Product/Service
Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 Tote Bag Height 16.5" Width 18" Handle 24" with
print design Material: Cloth Canvass,
Color: Maroon (as per sample)

500 Piece 75,000.00

2 Tote Bag Height 16" Width 12" Handle 24" with
print design Material: Cloth Canvass,
Color: Black (as per sample)

500 Piece 50,000.00

3 Souvenir Jacket (as per sample) Polyester, nylon and
cotton color: White and Black w/ TSU
logo S-10, M-20, L-20, XL-15, 2XL-5,
3XL-3, 4XL-3, 5XL-3, 6XL-1

80 Piece 60,000.00

4 Souvenir Polo Shirt
(Short Sleeves)

as per sample) Lacoste (Honeycomed)
color: Indigo and Gray w/ TSU logo

200 Piece 56,000.00

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


8/15/23, 2:53 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10045331 2/2

Sizes: S-40, M-55, L-60, XL-35, 4XL-3,
5XL-5, 6XL-2

5 Souvenir Polo Shirt
(Short Sleeves)

(as per sample) Lacoste (Honeycomed)
color: Rasberry and Gray w/ TSU logo
Sizes: S-40, M-55, L-60, XL-35, 4XL-3,
5XL-5, 6XL-2

200 Piece 56,000.00

6 Souvenir Polo Shirt
(Short Sleeves

(as per sample) Lacoste (Honeycomed)
color: Mellow Yellow and gray w/ TSU
logo Sizes: S-40, M-55, L-60, XL-35,
4XL-3, 5XL-5, 6XL-2

200 Piece 56,000.00

7 Souvenir Polo Shirt
(Short Sleeves)

(as per sample) Lacoste (Honeycomed)
color: Lawn Green and gray w/ TSU
logo Sizes: S-40, M-55, L-60, XL-35,
4XL-3, 5XL-5, 6XL-2

200 Piece 56,000.00

8 Souvenir Polo Shirt
(Short Sleeves)

(as per sample) Lacoste (Honeycomed)
color: Khaki w/ TSU logo Sizes: S-40,
M-55, L-60, XL-35, 4XL-3, 5XL-5, 6XL-2

200 Piece 56,000.00

9 Souvenir Polo Shirt
(Short Sleeves

(as per sample) Lacoste (Honeycomed)
color: Old Rose and w/ TSU logo Sizes:
S-40, M-55, L-60, XL-35, 4XL-3, 5XL-5,
6XL-2

200 Piece 56,000.00

10 Souvenir Polo Shirt
(Short Sleeves)

(as per sample) Lacoste (Honeycomed)
color: Seagreen and w/ TSU logo Sizes:
S-40, M-55, L-60, XL-35, 4XL-3, 5XL-5,
6XL-2

200 Piece 56,000.00

11 Souvenir Polo Shirt
(Long Sleeves)

(as per sample) Lacoste (Honeycomed)
Color: Pine w/ TSU logo Light Gray for
the collar Sizes: S-40, M-55, L-60, XL-
35, 4XL-3, 5XL-5, 6XL-2

200 Piece 60,000.00

12 Souvenir Polo Shirt
(Long Sleeves)

(as per sample) Lacoste (Honeycomed)
Color: Maroon w/ TSU logo Light Gray
for the collar Sizes: S-40, M-55, L-60,
XL-35, 4XL-3, 5XL-5, 6XL-2

200 Piece 60,000.00

13 Polo T-shirt w/
Collar Plain

Color: White XS-5, S-100, M-250, L-
300, XL-200, 2XL-100 , 3XL-15, 4XL15,
5XL-10, 6XL-5

1,000 Piece 150,000.00

14 T-shirt Plain, round
neck

Color: Maroon, S-50, M-100, L-150, XL-
80, 2XL-80 , 3XL-15, 4XL-10, 5XL-10,
6XL-5

500 Piece 50,000.00

15 T-shirt Plain, round
neck

Color: Golden Yellow S-50, M-100, L-
150, XL-80, 2XL-80 , 3XL-15, 4XL-10,
5XL-10, 6XL-5

500 Piece 50,000.00

Other Information
The bidders must download the attached documents in the associated component section.

Created by Tutchie Panlilio

Date Created 15/08/2023

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2023  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

